
Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBE

R Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 Sub T D1 D2 TD 1st 2nd

1 George Van Baalen 5653 5 B 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 9 125 8 9 17 108 9 3

2 Stephan Aucamp 4484 97 D 9 10 10 8 9 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 123 7 8 15 108 9 2

3 Deon Slabbert 6258 35 A 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 122 9 9 18 104

4 Pat Fourie 24602 20 F 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 0 0 79 0 0 0 79

5 Gordon Nolan 1582 14 B 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 58 0 0 0 58

6 Ashwin Harri 4498 416 F 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 55 0 0 0 55

7 Duncan Lethbridge 22965 41 B 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 8 8 8 9 8 50 0 0 0 50

8 Quinsley Sale 10011 87 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 10 10 10 0 0 46 0 0 0 46

9 Gordon Nolan 1582 55 C 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 37 0 0 0 37

10 Jeandre Marais 7146 405 D 0 0 0 10 10 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35

11 Bryn High 7160 26 A 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

12 Daniel Bright 6854 69 E 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

13 Derik Gows 6758 56 D 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

14 Ian Riddle 2819 11 B 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 30 0 0 0 30

15 Kelsey Davidson 20697 283 F 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

16 Nick Davidson 2319 522 A 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

17 Aldo Scribante 2731 45 A 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29

18 Gerhard Ooosthuizen 3568 29 C 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 28 0 0 0 28

19 Wickus Basson 16272 17 D 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28

20 Marais Ellis 6220 36 C 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27

21 Cherne Marais 6461 90 C 0 0 0 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26

22 Pikkie Marais 12671 405 D 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26

23 Andrew Raaff 24428 66 D 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

24 Gordon Nicholson 8029 46 A 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

25 Divan Weitz 27675 51 D 0 0 0 9 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

26 Derick VD Westhuizen 10229 7 E 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

27 Jeandre Marais (Polo) 7146 47 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 20

28 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 19 F 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

29 Thys Geyser 5588 14 D 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

30 Mark Els 27182 60 F 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

31 Alistar Mew 7147 59 F 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

32 Jeandre Marais 7146 47 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

33 Jeandre Marais 7146 47 C 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

34 Ian Oberholzer 15041 333 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBE

R Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 Sub T D1 D2 TD

1 Deon Slabbert 6258 35 A 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 122 9 9 18 104

2 Bryn High 7160 26 A 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 A
3 Nick Davidson 2319 522 A 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 1 min 6.999 and faster

4 Aldo Scribante 2731 45 A 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 B

5 Gordon Nicholson 8029 46 A 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

1 min 7.000 – 1 min 8.999

C
1 George Van Baalen 5653 5 B 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 8 9 125 8 9 17 108 1 min 9.000 – 1 min 10.999

2 Gordon Nolan 1582 14 B 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 58 0 0 0 58 D
3 Duncan Lethbridge 22965 41 B 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 8 8 8 9 8 50 0 0 0 50 1 min 11.000 – 1 min 13.999

4 Ian Riddle 2819 11 B 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 30 0 0 0 30 E
5 Jeandre Marais 7146 47 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 1 min 14.000 – 1 min 16.999

F
1 min 17.000 – and slower

1 Quinsley Sale 10011 87 C 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 10 10 10 0 0 46 0 0 0 46

2 Gordon Nolan 1582 55 C 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 37 0 0 0 37

3 Gerhard Ooosthuizen 3568 29 C 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 28 0 0 0 28

4 Marais Ellis 6220 36 C 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27

5 Cherne Marais 6461 90 C 0 0 0 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26

6 Jeandre Marais 7146 47 C 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

1 Stephan Aucamp 4484 97 D 9 10 10 8 9 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 123 7 8 15 108

2 Jeandre Marais 7146 405 D 0 0 0 10 10 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35

3 Derik Gows 6758 56 D 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

4 Wickus Basson 16272 17 D 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 28

5 Pikkie Marais 12671 405 D 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26

6 Andrew Raaff 24428 66 D 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

7 Divan Weitz 27675 51 D 0 0 0 9 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

8 Thys Geyser 5588 14 D 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

9 Ian Oberholzer 15041 333 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Daniel Bright 6854 69 E 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

2 Derick VD Westhuizen 10229 7 E 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

3 Jeandre Marais (Polo) 7146 47 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 0 0 20

1 Pat Fourie 24602 20 F 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 0 0 79 0 0 0 79

2 Ashwin Harri 4498 416 F 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 9 0 0 55 0 0 0 55

3 Kelsey Davidson 20697 283 F 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

4 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 19 F 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

5 Mark Els 27182 60 F 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

6 Alistar Mew 7147 59 F 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

16 10 16 10 9 12

Notes:

Derek Gouws - Break Out into D 13.6 13.5

G V Baalen - Break out into B 8.4 8.4

19-Sep-20

08-Feb-20
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